
Pos 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

15 

9 

17 

10 

43 

75 

12 

3 

33 

57 

8 

17 

15 

6 

Name 

Clint Bowyer 

Bill Elliot 

M Kelley 

Sterling Marlin 

Dick Trickle 

Dale Earnhardt 

Harry Gant 

Jody Ridley 

Rudy   

Tommy Houston 

Class Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

7 

6 

4 

1 

Diff 

2.156 

2.157 

43.040 

43.122 

56.106 

59.060 

1:14.984 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

8 Laps 

11 Laps 

12 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:48.970 

1:50.134 

1:53.211 

1:51.957 

1:52.774 

1:51.270 

1:50.135 

1:53.038 

1:50.119 

1:50.248 

Make - Model Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/6/2016 5:04:41 PM 

Timing & Scoring Team Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

2.156 

Avg. Speed 

80.416 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.970 

Best Speed 

83.252 

Best Lap by 

15 - Clint Bowyer 

 

NASA NorCal Sonoma Raceway Oct 29-30 

Group H - HSCRS NASCAR Historic Stock Car Racing Series 

Group H - Saturday Race 

Race started at 15:30:23 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

10/29/2016 03:20 PM 


