

NASA NorCal Sonoma Raceway Oct 29-30

Sorted on Laps

Group H - HSCRS NASCAR Historic Stock Car Racing Series

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles

10/29/2016 03:20 PM

Group H - Saturday Race

Race started at 15:30:23	

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	Make - Model	Sponsor	
1	15	Clint Bowyer		12		1:48.970			
2	9	Bill Elliot		12	2.156				
3	17	M Kelley		12	2.157	1:50.134			
4	10	Sterling Marlin		12	43.040	1:53.211			
5	43			12	43.122	1:51.957			
6	75	Dick Trickle		12	56.106	1:52.774			
7	12			12	59.060	1:51.270			
8	3	Dale Earnhardt		12	1:14.984	1:50.135			
9	33	Harry Gant		7	5 Laps	1:53.038			
10	57	Jody Ridley		6	6 Laps	1:50.119			
11	8	Rudy		4	8 Laps	1:50.248			
12	17			1	11 Laps				
13	15				12 Laps				
14	6	Tommy Houston							

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
2.156	80.416	1:48.970	83.252	15 - Clint Bowyer
Timing & Scoring Team				Orbits

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NASA Norcal

Printed: 11/6/2016 5:04:41 PM